
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

113 

41 

16 

929 

25 

5 

860 

33 

308 

307 

265 

519 

171 

117 

915 

315 

44 

G64 

178 

481 

11 

685 

156 

199 

38 

330 

145 

14 

10 

614 

973 

591 

99 

618 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK/OLD 

SBK 

SBK/OLD 

SBK/OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP/LDY 

NO RACE 

SBK 

SBK/OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP/OLD 

SSP/LDY 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK/OLD 

SSP 

SSP 

NO RACE 

Name 

HEUSCHNEIDER Tim 

NAUMANN Florian 

HIRTREITER Patrick 

BOUJATOUY Toufik 

WALTER Daniel 

WURMSTEIN Robert 

WOLFSGRUBER Klaus 

DREIER Keoma 

KEMP Bill 

BRZOSKA Daniel 

SERER Murat 

DIETRICH Uli 

171@RR-Schmiede 

EHRENBERGER Claus 

SCHULZE Max 

DALMIS Denis 

JUNKER Jessica 

KERSTEIN Robert 

MONSELLATO Mario 

GLUNZ Christoph 

MARQUARD Timo 

RATH Markus 

SCHURR Jürgen 

STRAß Noah 

LEDERMANN Patrick 

ANTONOVIC Marko 

MUMM Thomas 

KRIEG Lorena 

GÜNTNER Andreas 

CHAIBI Omar 

LJASCHKO Boris 

REINHOLD Philipp 

MAVRIN David 

REUSCHENBACH Florian 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR600RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R1000R 

Honda CBR600RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

S1000RR/V4R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 HP-R 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

BMW S 1000RR HP4 

Aprilia RSV4 

ZX6R 

Suzuki GSXR-1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000R 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000RR-R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V4S 22 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R750 K6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Best Tm 

1:33.261 

1:34.444 

1:34.470 

1:34.660 

1:34.690 

1:34.785 

1:35.193 

1:35.635 

1:35.884 

1:36.141 

1:36.575 

1:36.606 

1:36.928 

1:37.037 

1:37.177 

1:37.283 

1:37.316 

1:37.316 

1:37.327 

1:37.425 

1:37.924 

1:37.955 

1:38.017 

1:38.563 

1:39.129 

1:39.221 

1:39.359 

1:39.368 

1:39.479 

1:39.628 

1:39.629 

1:39.880 

1:40.037 

1:40.047 

Diff 

1.183 

1.209 

1.399 

1.429 

1.524 

1.932 

2.374 

2.623 

2.880 

3.314 

3.345 

3.667 

3.776 

3.916 

4.022 

4.055 

4.055 

4.066 

4.164 

4.663 

4.694 

4.756 

5.302 

5.868 

5.960 

6.098 

6.107 

6.218 

6.367 

6.368 

6.619 

6.776 

6.786 

2nd Best 

1:33.930 

1:34.968 

1:34.495 

1:34.665 

1:35.361 

1:35.076 

1:35.264 

1:36.234 

1:35.917 

1:37.012 

1:37.401 

1:37.777 

1:37.407 

1:37.224 

1:37.605 

1:37.839 

1:37.939 

1:37.339 

1:39.226 

1:38.028 

1:38.757 

1:39.563 

1:39.350 

1:39.186 

1:39.466 

1:39.628 

1:39.458 

1:39.544 

1:39.863 

1:42.854 

1:40.215 

1:40.473 

1:40.242 
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Pos 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

No. 

222 

97 

600 

24 

26 

114 

42 

12 

891 

369 

67 

861 

43 

377 

640 

163 

8 

288 

157 

20 

626 

691 

22 

111 

273 

74 

121 

883 

411 

76 

172 

83 

98 

361 

Class 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK/OLD 

SBK/OLD 

SSP/LDY 

SSP 

NO RACE 

OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK/OLD 

SBK 

OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

NO RACE 

SBK/OLD 

SBK 

SSP/LDY 

SBK/OLD 

NO RACE 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK/OLD 

SBK 

SSP 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

SBK/OLD 

SBK 

SSP/LDY 

SSP/OLD 

Name 

WOPFNER Georg 

GEHM Fabian 

STRAß Roland 

GRAUMANN Klaus 

SCHLEICH Alina 

DOERN Julius 

NIEDERHÖFER Marco 

REICH Ralf 

ZELCH Manfred 

PECIREP Mario 

PERALTA Jorge 

SCHMIEDINGER Ingo 

BIEGLER Martin 

ACKER Marc 

KANEIDER Christian 

HERZOG Peter 

SCHMITZ Christoph 

NOCK Matthias 

BANDERSKI Krystian 

MÜHLBAUER Marco 

LOHMANN Tanja 

KLASSEN Viktor 

BITTNER Bettina 

LEDERMANN Marc 

KEPPLER Andreas 

DÖRING Holger 

SCHNEIDER Markus 

TROLL Matthias 

KLAMT Christoph 

SCHMIDT Mario 

WILLING Horst 

WIEDERSTEIN Mark 

HOLZMANN Anja 

BREGANSKI Frank 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale 1299 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R600 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati V4R 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R600 

Honda CBR600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 K6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Honda CBR600RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

zx10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Triumph Daytona675R 

Yamaha R6 

Best Tm 

1:40.054 

1:40.112 

1:40.225 

1:40.294 

1:40.322 

1:40.424 

1:40.765 

1:40.772 

1:40.889 

1:40.921 

1:41.125 

1:41.243 

1:41.496 

1:41.499 

1:41.569 

1:41.574 

1:41.581 

1:41.852 

1:41.968 

1:42.020 

1:42.057 

1:42.080 

1:42.121 

1:42.531 

1:42.796 

1:42.879 

1:43.204 

1:44.094 

1:44.145 

1:44.578 

1:44.579 

1:44.602 

1:44.713 

1:44.917 

Diff 

6.793 

6.851 

6.964 

7.033 

7.061 

7.163 

7.504 

7.511 

7.628 

7.660 

7.864 

7.982 

8.235 

8.238 

8.308 

8.313 

8.320 

8.591 

8.707 

8.759 

8.796 

8.819 

8.860 

9.270 

9.535 

9.618 

9.943 

10.833 

10.884 

11.317 

11.318 

11.341 

11.452 

11.656 

2nd Best 

1:40.657 

1:40.133 

1:40.641 

1:40.965 

1:44.832 

1:40.698 

1:41.291 

1:44.839 

1:41.138 

1:41.619 

1:41.553 

1:42.021 

1:42.054 

1:43.262 

1:41.846 

1:42.584 

1:42.081 

1:42.539 

1:42.331 

1:42.483 

1:42.464 

1:46.872 

1:43.147 

1:43.117 

1:43.814 

1:43.546 

1:44.293 

1:44.974 

1:44.607 

1:47.024 

1:44.700 

1:44.864 

1:44.968 
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Pos 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

No. 

79 

88 

142 

93 

192 

162 

241 

62 

286 

877 

92 

293 

984 

233 

75 

51 

666 

29 

613 

78 

193 

306 

413 

211 

9 

13 

268 

612 

424 

158 

969 

77 

821 

28 

Class 

SBK 

SBK/OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

NO RACE 

SBK 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP/LDY 

SBK 

NO RACE 

SBK/OLD 

SSP/LDY 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP/LDY 

SBK 

SSP/LDY 

NO RACE 

SSP 

SBK/OLD 

SSP 

SSP/LDY 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

Name 

ADLER Björn 

RÄTZ Alexander 

ARENDT Leon 

WIEDENHOFER Markus 

AL-AZAWI Michel 

PERLE Dario 

HECKERT Sven 

PESAK Leon 

DORN Markus 

MERK-MARQUARDT Daniel 

LIPPING Stefan 

TERZIC Gavrilo 

DIERING Markus 

MIEBACH Clarissa 

FABIO  DI Mauro 

GÜNTHER Klaus 

SCHMID Frank 

HERTKORN Elvira 

DREXELIUS Lukas 

BLANKENBERG Bernd 

AGNIC Tomislav 

KLEIN Elena 

DOLLNER Sven 

RANFTLER Denise 

PAWLIK Viktor 

BAIST Steven 

HERISCH Heinrich 

MERK Arnold 

HUPFAUF Sandra 

POINTNER Max 

MEERGANS Martin 

BARTEL Matthias 

GWOSDEK Patrick 

OTT Erwin 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia Tuono 

KTM Super Duke 1290 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia Tuono V4  

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Aprilia RSV4RF 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Honda CBR1000SC59 

Aprilia RSV4 

KTM 690 SMC-R 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Honda CBR600RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

KTM Super Duke GT 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

GSXR 750 

Triumph Street Triple RS 765 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Honda CBR600 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Honda CBR1000 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Honda CBR600 

KTM RC 390 

Honda CBR600RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:45.098 

1:45.527 

1:45.959 

1:45.982 

1:46.095 

1:46.187 

1:46.239 

1:46.328 

1:46.501 

1:46.520 

1:46.587 

1:46.996 

1:48.024 

1:48.198 

1:48.601 

1:48.642 

1:49.036 

1:49.122 

1:49.225 

1:49.442 

1:49.481 

1:49.960 

1:50.977 

1:51.737 

1:51.886 

1:52.104 

1:52.508 

1:52.582 

1:52.819 

1:53.005 

1:53.137 

1:53.279 

1:53.581 

1:53.754 

Diff 

11.837 

12.266 

12.698 

12.721 

12.834 

12.926 

12.978 

13.067 

13.240 

13.259 

13.326 

13.735 

14.763 

14.937 

15.340 

15.381 

15.775 

15.861 

15.964 

16.181 

16.220 

16.699 

17.716 

18.476 

18.625 

18.843 

19.247 

19.321 

19.558 

19.744 

19.876 

20.018 

20.320 

20.493 

2nd Best 

1:45.374 

1:46.607 

1:46.679 

1:46.010 

1:46.300 

1:46.234 

1:47.163 

1:46.535 

1:46.517 

1:47.406 

1:47.452 

1:48.167 

1:48.486 

1:48.489 

1:48.765 

1:49.253 

1:49.214 

1:49.348 

1:50.974 

1:50.383 

1:51.912 

1:51.745 

1:52.409 

1:52.978 

1:52.467 

1:54.302 

1:54.836 

1:53.329 

1:53.948 

1:54.618 

1:55.033 

1:54.053 

1:53.783 
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Pos 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

No. 

699 

521 

17 

G69 

55 

910 

Class 

SSP/LDY 

SSP 

SSP/LDY 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

SSP 

Name 

GORANSON Samantha 

MEYER Max 

LINDENBERGER Yvonne 

KNEZ Andrej 

RUPPERT Anna 

SCHUNK Sebastian 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6  

Yamaha R6 

Triumph 765 Daytona 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Honda CBR600 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Best Tm 

1:53.858 

1:56.450 

1:56.990 

1:57.843 

1:59.284 

2:00.342 

Diff 

20.597 

23.189 

23.729 

24.582 

26.023 

27.081 

2nd Best 

1:54.746 

1:56.479 

1:57.754 

1:58.632 

1:59.381 

2:02.253 

Sorted on best lap time
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